

ZION CHRISTIAN ACADEMY K-8TH RATE SHEET 2025-2026

ANNUAL TUITION & FEES (All fees are non-refundable)

TUITION: \$5,400.00

(10 Equal Payments August-May)

REGISTRATION FEE: Returning/New Students: \$ 250.00 (\$500.00 max per family)

BOOK FEES: \$ 400.00 (K-4th) Due 7/15/25 \$ 450.00 (5-8th) Due 7/15/25 * A 10% fee will be added to Book Fees paid after 7/15/25

TECH & TESTING/ASSESSMENT FEES: (Grades K-8) \$100.00

*ALL TUITION & FEES HANDLED & PAID THROUGH FACTS MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

MULTIPLE STUDENT DISCOUNT (Discounts only apply to other K-8 students)

2nd Child: 10% discount

3rd Child: 25% discount

4th Child: Free

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM (7:30 AM – 5:00 PM)

BEFORE-SCHOOL RATE: \$5.00 per day

AFTER-SCHOOL RATE: \$10.00 per day (Maximum of \$15 per family per day/K-5th only)

LATE FEES: A charge of \$15 will be incurred for picking up a child after 5:00 pm. An additional \$15 will be charged for every 15 minutes you are late picking up your student. (Fees assessed through FACTS Management)

LUNCH: \$4.50/DAY *PAID THROUGH FACTS MANAGEMENT